Daily Inspection Results
Thursday, November 03, 2016

Permit

No
M96832

E106220

108242

P108315
M108896
109804

109694

M111217

E109852

M108924
112068

P112639

E110090

P109941

E114111

114230

114561

Inspection
Type

Rough In

Low Voltage

Final Inspection

Final
Rough In
Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final

Service Release

Gas Line
Frame Inspection

Plumbing
Backflow

Service Release
Plumbing Water
Line

Service Release

Frame Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Address
302 INNOVATION DR Barrett Petty

4323 CAROTHERS
PKWY STE 208

David M. Wright

977 HORNSBY DR Patrick T. Virrill

732 SHELLEY LN Derek Beard

5021 HUGHES XING JOHN PRICE

260 DANDRIDGE DR Roger M. Layman

2020 CANYON ECHO
DR

732 SHELLEY LN

Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

5006 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

9190 KEATS ST

David M. Wright

Barrett Petty

461 ALFRED LADD RD Barrett Petty

707 SHELLEY LN Derek Beard

949 RYECROFT LN Maurice Holland

3042 BLOSSOM TRAIL
LN

719 NEWCOMB ST

Derek Beard

Maurice Holland

136 MIDDLEBORO CIR JOHN PRICE

1019 NOLENCREST DR JOHN PRICE

Inspected By

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

A/P Location
302 Innovation Drive
WOMENS GROUP OF

FRANKLIN; STE 208 FIRE
ALARM

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1133, NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1677, NEW
PUBLIX STORE #1529
260 Dandridge Dr. - Pool Deck

STREAM VALLEY LOT 213;
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1677

Water's Edge Lot 18

WESTHAVEN LOT 1564
LADD PARK LOT 406

WESTHAVEN; LOT 1658; NEW

LADD PARK LOT 694

Blossom Park Lot 20

ENDERLY POINT LOT 761

DALLAS DOWMS LOT 158, DECK

ENCLOSURE
Tap Root Hills Sec 1 Lot 4

Completed  Partial

Date Ansp
11/3/2016 N
11/3/2016 N
11/3/2016 N
11/3/2016 N
11/3/2016 N
11/3/2016 N
11/3/2016 N
11/3/2016 N
11/3/2016 N
11/3/2016 N
11/3/2016 N
11/3/2016 N
11/3/2016 N
11/3/2016 N
11/3/2016 N
11/3/2016 N
11/3/2016 N

Result

failed

Waived

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed



M114694

114455

114463

E114886

112746

E111185

93868

93872

93876

P108638

109280

103602

E106220

E105797

108315

108638

105176

M108638

109694

109910

E111559

95215

Rough In

Footing
Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Low Voltage
Life Safety

Final

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Final

Insulation
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Rough In

Service Release

Final Inspection
Final Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final

Insulation
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Final

Frame Inspection 870 OAK MEADOW DR

254 NATCHEZ ST APT

101

1024 CLIFTON ST

1012 CLIFTON ST

126

418

207

165

171

177

738

779

310

HARLINSDALE CT

MAIN ST

HALBERTON DR

STRAHL ST

STRAHL ST

STRAHL ST

SHELLEY LN

FONTWELL LN

LIONHEART WAY

4323 CAROTHERS
PKWY STE 208

433

732

738

415

738

DRAGONFLY CT

SHELLEY LN

SHELLEY LN

MELBA CIR

SHELLEY LN

2020 CANYON ECHO

DR
225

750

BEAMON DR

SHELLEY LN

Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

David M. Wright
Jonathan Dye

Scott Harris
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright

David M. Wright

Derek Beard
Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

Scott Harris

Randall A. Tosh

APT 101
WESTHAVEN LOT 1829
WESTHAVEN LOT 1827

Harlinsdale Manor Lot 5 Security
AVEC MOI RENOVATION

FIELDSTONE FARMS COVERED
DECK ADDITION

165 Strahl St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 8

171 Strahl St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 8

177 Strahl St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 9

WESTHAVEN LOT 1676; NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 908, NEW

Avalon Lot 127 New

WOMENS GROUP OF
FRANKLIN; STE 208 FIRE
ALARM

433 Dragonfly Ct., Ralston Row
Lot #6

WESTHAVEN LOT 1677, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1676; NEW

DALLAS DOWNS KENDALL HALL
LOT 24, NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1676; NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 213;
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 1181

WESTHAVEN LOT 1674, NEW

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial



112113

P111859

P109941

E114097

E111173

M109011

93864

E101790

114459

110112

E104189

E114922

93860

93868

93872

104364

104763

109671

111238

111600

E104135

Frame Inspection
Rough In
Plumbing Sewer

Line
Low Voltage

Service Release
Rough In

Frame Inspection
Rough In
Footing

Inspection
Frame Inspection

Service Release
Rough In
Insulation
Inspection

Wall Inspection
Wall Inspection
Frame Inspection

Life Safety

Final Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final

8037
8033
3042

LN
5028

BROOKPARK AVE

BROOKPARK AVE

BLOSSOM TRAIL

ROCKPORT AVE

943 RYECROFT LN

126 HARLINSDALE CT

155 STRAHL ST

870 OAK MEADOW DR

1018 CLIFTON ST

106 LUCINDA CT

342 RIVER BLUFF DR

7082
AVE

BAKERS BRIDGE

149 STRAHL ST

165 STRAHL ST

171 STRAHL ST

331 MEALER ST

105
DR

INTERNATIONAL

1421 WESTHAVEN

BLVD

947 HORNSBY DR

8027

BROOKPARK AVE

347 RIVER BLUFF DR

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Maurice Holland
Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh

Scott Harris
David M. Wright
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
Curt Edelmann

Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman

Scott Harris

Stream Valley Lot 241

Stream Valley Section 8 Lot 239 -
New

Blossom Park Lot 20

Stream Valley Lot 287 - LV
LADD PARK LOT 695; NEW

HARLINSDALE MANOR LOT 5,
NEW

155 Strahl St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 7

870 OAK MEADOW SERVICE
ENTRANCE

WESTHAVEN LOT 1828

106 LUCINDA CT

SUBDIVISION RIVER BLUFF
SECTION 1 LOT 74

1st TENNESSEE BANK;
RENOVATION

149 Strahl St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 6

165 Strahl St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 8

171 Strahl St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 8

331 Mealer St, Hurstbourne Park
Lot #98

BUFFALO WINGS AND RINGS

WESTHAVEN 1421
WESTHAVEN BLVD
RENOVATION

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1128, NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 236, NEW

RIVERBLUFF SEC 1 LOT 2, NEW

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed



111920

P111455

E109019

114076

108890

P111264

P111331

93860

E112153

109635

E114905

E114941

93848

93856

P114377

M114969

94280

E112842

P103615

107362

E109867

P106264

Insulation
Inspection

Plumbing Sewer
Line
Final

Footing
Inspection

Wall Inspection

Plumbing Water
Line

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Frame Inspection

Service Release

Footing
Inspection

Low Voltage

Rough In

Fire - above
ground

Fire - above
ground

Plumbing Under
Slab

Rough In

Fire - above
ground

Above Ceiling

Plumbing
Backflow

Footing
Inspection

Rough In

Rough In

743 NEWCOMB ST

4078 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

5024 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

312 TIPPECANOE DR
4588 CAROTHERS
PKWY

302 CIRCUIT RD

4012 BLOSSOM TRAIL
LN

149 STRAHL ST

1014 REESE DR

114 GIST ST

9008 WENLOCK LN

5021 HUGHES XING
STE 150

131 STRAHL ST

143 STRAHL ST
3043 FARMHOUSE DR
1324 BUCKINGHAM
CIR

218 REDDICK ST
389 NICHOL MILL LN
531 SYDENHAM DR
235 3RD AVE APT A

1016 REESEDR

427 NICHOL MILL LN

Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
David M. Wright
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty

Scott Harris

Randall A. Tosh

David M. Wright

Maurice Holland
Jonathan Dye
Jonathan Dye
JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Jonathan Dye

David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh

Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE

Ladd Park Lot 757

Berry Farms Lot 129

WATERS EDGE LOT 21, NEW

Deck Renovation

SCOTT HAMILTON CENTER FOR
PROTON THERAPY, NEW

Ladd Park Lot 48

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 17

149 Strahl St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 6
Rizer Point lot 17

114 Gist St

Echelon Lot 60

5021 Hughes Xing Ste 150

131 Strahl St. - Reddick Phase I,

Building 5

143 Strahl St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 6

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 71, NEW

Renovation

218 Reddick St., Reddick Phase Il

- Building 23

INNOVATION PARK LOBBY

RENO BLDG A

531 Sydenham Drive - Lockwood

Glen Lot 139
3RD AVE. NORTH APT A

RIZER POINT LOT 18; NEW

Nichol Mill Building 1 - 1st Floor -

14 Units

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Partial

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Partial

Passed

failed

failed

Partial

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed



95577

E108242

P108083

M109945

95215

112245

111925

111920

P111455

P114074

106030

P111264

E105745

P111331

P114821

M111778

E114904

P111881

93852

93860

102688

Frame Inspection
Final

Final

Gas Line

Insulation
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Plumbing Water
Line

Plumbing
Backflow

Foundation
Inspection

Plumbing Sewer
Line
Final

Plumbing Water
Line

Plumbing
Backflow

Rough In
Low Voltage

Rough In

Fire - above
ground

Fire - above
ground

ABYV ceiling

1200 SHADOW GREEN

DR

977 HORNSBY DR

983 HORNSBY DR

508 ROCHESTER

CLOSE

870 OAK MEADOW DR

2038 BEAMON DR

930 RYECROFT LN

743 NEWCOMB ST

4078 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

514 ROCHESTER

CLOSE
1321 ADAMS ST

302 CIRCUIT RD

624 LOCKWOOD LN

4012 BLOSSOM TRAIL

LN

459 WILD ELM ST

1494 CASNER LN

9002 WENLOCK LN

8031 BROOKPARK AVE

137 STRAHL ST

149 STRAHL ST

6700 TOWER CIR

Randall A. Tosh
Maurice Holland

Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh
Alex W. Brown
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
David M. Wright
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE
David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman
Jonathan Dye
Jonathan Dye

Roger M. Layman

Through the Green - Greenhaven - 11/3/2016

Bldg |

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1133, NEW

LADD PARK, LOT 1134; NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1261, 2
FIREPLACES

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
LADD PARK LOT 580

Ladd Park Lot 700

Ladd Park Lot 757

Berry Farms Lot 129
WESTHAVEN LOT 1262
1321 Adams St. - New Home
Ladd Park Lot 48

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 230;
NEW

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 17

WESTHAVEN LOT 1083
BACKFLOW

AMELIA PARK LOT 106; NEW
Echelon Lot 59

Stream Valley Lot 238

137 Strahl St., Reddick Phase I,
Building 5

149 Strahl St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 6

6700 TOWER CIR (TWO

FRANKLIN PARK OFFICE
BUILDING)

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

failed

Passed

Partial

failed

Partial

Cancell

ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Partial

Partial

Passed



E114019

M114969

M111610

E114591

P107941

108083

111533

112515

E106118

M108083

M108242

P108242

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

Rough In
Final

Rough In
Slab

Plumbing
Backflow

Final Inspection

Frame Inspection
Foundation
Inspection

Final

Final

Final

Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

6031 HEADWATERS

DR

1324 BUCKINGHAM

CIR

1361 FAIRBANKS ST

158 FRONT ST STE 100

537

983

1098 AMELIA PARK DR

331

SYDENHAM DR

HORNSBY DR

CIRCUIT RD

5018 ROCKPORT AVE

983

977

977

870

870

870

870

870

870

870

870

870

870

HORNSBY DR

HORNSBY DR

HORNSBY DR

OAK MEADOW DR

OAK MEADOW DR

OAK MEADOW DR

OAK MEADOW DR

OAK MEADOW DR

OAK MEADOW DR

OAK MEADOW DR

OAK MEADOW DR

OAK MEADOW DR

OAK MEADOW DR

David M. Wright
Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE
Scott Harris

Roger M. Layman

Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Maurice Holland

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

WATERS EDGE LOT 6, NEW

Renovation

AMELIA PARK LOT 44, NEW

Urban Juicer

537 Sydenham Dr, Lockwood Glen

Lot #141
LADD PARK, LOT 1134; NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 76; NEW

Ladd Park Lot 33

STREAM VALLEY SECTION 9
LOT 292

LADD PARK, LOT 1134; NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1133, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1133, NEW

870 OAK MEADOW SERVICE
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW SERVICE
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW SERVICE
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW SERVICE
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW SERVICE
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW SERVICE
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW SERVICE
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW SERVICE
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW SERVICE
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW SERVICE
ENTRANCE

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

Passed
Cancell

ed
failed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Passed

Passed

failed

Partial

Cancell
ed

Cancell

ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



E108704

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

E101790

108919

E101790

93856

Underground
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Slab Inspection

Rough In

Insulation
Inspection

820

870

870

870

870

870

870

870

870

870

870

870

231

870

143

CHARMING CT

OAK MEADOW DR
OAK MEADOW DR
OAK MEADOW DR
OAK MEADOW DR
OAK MEADOW DR
OAK MEADOW DR
OAK MEADOW DR
OAK MEADOW DR
OAK MEADOW DR
OAK MEADOW DR
OAK MEADOW DR

PUBLIC SQ

OAK MEADOW DR

STRAHL ST

Scott Harris

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Robert Lewis

Maurice Holland

Barrett Petty

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 63,

GARAGE

870 OAK MEADOW
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
ENTRANCE

870 OAK MEADOW
ENTRANCE

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

231 PUBLIC SQUARE

870 OAK MEADOW
ENTRANCE

143 Strahl St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 6

SERVICE

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



